
2023 Pop-Up M ar ket Schedul e 
"Friday,  Januar y 13, 2023 
4: 00 - 5:30 p. m." "Friday, Januar y 27, 2023 
4: 00 - 5:30 p. m." 

"Friday, Febr uar y 10, 2023 
4: 00 - 5:30 p. m." "Friday, Febr uar y 24, 2023 

4: 00 - 5:30 p. m." 

"Friday, March 10, 2023 
4: 00 - 5:30 p. m." "Friday, March 24, 2023 

4: 00 - 5:30 p. m." 
No distributi on "Friday, April 28, 2023 

4: 00 - 5:30 p. m." 
"Friday, May 12th, 2023 
4: 00 - 5:30 p. m." "Friday, May 26, 2023 

4: 00 - 5:30 p. m." 
"Friday, June 9, 2023 

4: 00 - 5:30 p. m." "Friday, June 30, 2023 
4: 00 - 5:30 p. m." https:// sol vehungert oday. ci vicor e.com/NIFB/i ndex.php?s ecti on= vol Oppor tunities&acti on=cal endar 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Mobile Market 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Northern Illinois Food Bank  

invites you to our Mobile Market to pick up fresh groceries in the parking lot of Extra 

Space Storage in Fox Lake. Please bring bags or boxes in which to package your food. 

Anyone in need of a little extra help during this time is welcome to join us. Distribution times 

are subject to change based on product availability. While supplies last. 

No ID is needed. 
 

2024 Mobile Market Schedule 

           Friday, January 12, 2024 

4:00 - 5:30 p.m. 

Friday, January 26, 2024 

4:00 - 5:30 p.m. 

Friday, February 9, 20234 

4:00 - 5:30 p.m. 

Friday, February 23, 20234 

4:00 - 5:30 p.m. 

Friday, March 8, 2024 

4:00 - 5:30 p.m. 

Friday, March 22, 2024 

4:00 - 5:30 p.m. 

Friday, April 12, 2024 
4:00 - 5:30 p.m. 

Friday, April 26, 2024 

4:00 - 5:30 p.m. 

Friday, May 10, 2024 
4:00 - 5:30 p.m. 

Friday, May 24, 2024 

4:00 - 5:30 p.m. 

Friday, June 14, 2024 

4:00 - 5:30 p.m. 

Friday, June 28, 2024 
4:00 - 5:30 p.m. 

Parking Lot of Extra Space Storage: 1258 US-12, Fox Lake, IL 
(Enter off of Frontage Road) 

 
Volunteers needed from 3:30-6:00p.m. – please register here: 

https://www.volunteer-northernilfoodbank.org/need/ 
 

https://www.volunteer-northernilfoodbank.org/need/

